SCIENCEDOMAIN international

www. sciencedomain.org

SDI FINAL EVALUATION FORM 1.1

PART 1:

Journal Name:

_Asian Research Journal of Agriculture

Manuscript Number:

Ms_ARJA 28461

Title of the Manuscript:

The Impact of Sachet Water Sachets and Plastic Bott

Ghana

le Wastes on Agricultural Land at Ada,

New Title

Impact of Sachet Water and Plastic Bottle Waste on
Ghana

Agricultural Land in the Ada East District of

Type of Article:

Original Research Article

PART 2:

FINAL EVALUATOR’S comments on revised paper  (if any)

Authors’ response to final evaluator's comments

Please check the few suggestions | putin  red in the revised paper attached. Ada
East District or Ada East district or Ada east dist rict...? Keep to one format.

Something is still bothering me. This if from the article: | do not know enough about Ghana
to be sure, but | was always under the impression that the rainfall was much more. This is
what we in South Africa consider as normal for our dry regions along the west coast. Is it

correct? Per annum??

Table 1: Average annual rainfall data for Ada East  district

Year

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Rainfall (mm)
315.25
224.50
165.25
158.75

190.25

Source: Ada Meteorological station, Ada MOFA, 2015[9] 2.2 Rationale of the Selection of

Study Area

Reviewer Details:

Name:

Anélia Marais

Department, University & Country

Department of Agriculture, Western Cape, South Afri

ca

Created by: EA

Checked by: ME Approved by: CEO Version: 1.5 (4" August, 2012)




