SCIENCEDOMAIN international www.sciencedomain.org



SDI FINAL EVALUATION FORM 1.1

PART 1:

Journal Name:	Asian Research Journal of Agriculture	
Manuscript Number:	Ms_ARJA_28461	
Title of the Manuscript:	The Impact of Sachet Water Sachets and Plastic Bottle Wastes on Agricultural Land at Ada,	
	Ghana	
New Title	Impact of Sachet Water and Plastic Bottle Waste on Agricultural Land in the Ada East District of Ghana	
Type of Article:	Original Research Article	

PART 2:

FINAL EVALUATOR'S comments on revised paper (if any)		Authors' response to final evaluator's comments
Please check the few suggestions I put in red in the revised paper attached. Ada East District or Ada East district or Ada east district? Keep to one format.		
Something is still bothering me. This if from the article: I do not know enough about Ghana to be sure, but I was always under the impression that the rainfall was much more. This is what we in South Africa consider as normal for our dry regions along the west coast. Is it correct? Per annum??		
Table 1: Average annual rainfall data fo	or Ada East district	
Year	Rainfall (mm)	
<mark>2010</mark>	<mark>315.25</mark>	
<mark>2011</mark>	<mark>224.50</mark>	
<mark>2012</mark>	<mark>165.25</mark>	
<mark>2013</mark>	<mark>158.75</mark>	
<mark>2014</mark>	<mark>190.25</mark>	
L Source: Ada Meteorological station, Ada M Study Area	I //OFA, 2015[9] 2.2 Rationale of the Selection of	

Reviewer Details:

Name:	Anélia Marais
Department, University & Country	Department of Agriculture, Western Cape, South Africa

